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Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/AgendaSearch
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s
Office: (602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Fifty-fourth Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON RULES

DATE: Monday, March 2, 2020 TIME: 1:00 P.M.
SENATORS: Borrelli Quezada
Bradley Rios

Farnsworth E

1. Call to Order

Clear Bills
Bills Short Title

homeowners' associations; payment coupon
SB1001 books (Farnsworth D)

appropriation; Gillespie Canal bridge project
SB1107 — (Livingston: Otondo, Peten)

appropriation; Interstate 10; reconstruction
SB1156 (Livingston: Kerr, Pratt, et al)
SB1166 appropriation; STEM internships (Carter)

criminal justice case information; reporting.
SB1171 — (Mesnard: Blackman)

appropriation; Ganado School Loop Road.
SB1177 (Peshlakai: Gonzales, Steele, et al)

revised uniform law; notarial act (Brophy
SB1226 — McGee: Gray, Leach, et al)

false claims; agriculture; technical correction
SB1242 (Gowan)
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ROOM: Caucus Room 1

Gray, Vice-Chairman
Fann, Chairman

Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment

GOV - payment coupon books;
homeowners' associations

COM - notarial act; revised unm

APPROP - appropriation; behavioral
risk factor survey



Bills

SB1243

SB1244

SB1245

SB1246

SB1247

SB1350

SB1437

SB1463

SB1472

SB1488

SB1491

SB1509

SB1523

SB1524

SB1552

SB1572

SB1663

02/27/2020

RSH

Short Title

Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment

technical correction; liquor licensees; entrances APPROP - extension; small business¢——

(Gowan)

technical correction; sports facilities account
(Gowan)

military justice; technical correction (Gowan)

technical correction; open pit mining (Gowan)

luxury tax; exemption; technical correction
(Gowan)

state parks; lottery; heritage fund (Brophy
McGee: Bowie)

medical marijuana fund; opioid treatment
(Borrelli: Gray)

community college opportunity grants;
appropriations (Navarrete: Alston, Bradley, et
al)

AHCCCS; postpartum visits; incentive
payments (Carter)

appropriation; best land management practices

(Otondo: Allen S, Alston, et al)

literacy; dyslexia; screening; appropriations
(Boyer: Allen S, Carter, et al)

county officials; district board; salary
(Livingston: Farnsworth D, Petersen)

mental health omnibus (Brophy McGee: Allen

S, Alston, et al)

appropriations; DPS: school safety program.
(Borrelli)

developmental disability providers; rates;

appropriations (Brophy McGee: Allen S, Bowie,

et al)

Arizona promise scholarship program;
appropriation (Brophy McGee)

state permitting council (Gowan: Borrelli, Fann,

et al)
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investment credit

APPROP - regional sports authority;
study committee

APPRORP - qualified facilities; tax
credits; extension

APPROP - appropriation; Tangerine/
Road; reconstruction /
APPROP - AHCCCS; hospital

unreimbursed costs; assessment

/

APPROP - military family relief fund,;
criteria

-

APPRORP - state permitting dashboard
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